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Institution Fname Title Phone Email

Belmont Technical College Ms. Jane Black Academic Advisor (740) 695-9500 x1025 jblack@btc.edu

Bowling Green State University Dr. Sue Houston Vice Provost for Undergraduate 

Education

(419) 372-5387 shousto@bgsu.edu

Central Ohio Technical College Ms. Susan Woolard Administrative Office Assistant (740) 364-9543 swoolard@cotc.edu

Central State University Ms. LaTonya Branham University Registrar (937) 376-6611 lbranham@centralstate.edu

Cincinnati State Technical & 

Community College

Dr. Rayma Smith Dean of Humanities and Sciences 

Divisions

(513) 569-1616 rayma.smith@cincinnatistate.edu

Clark State Community College Ms. Teresa Mabry Registrar (937) 328-6014 mabryt@clarkstate.edu

Cleveland State University Dr. Rosemary Sutton Vice Provost (216) 687-3924 R.SUTTON@csuohio.edu

Columbus State Community 

College

Ms. Jennifer Anderson Administrator, Curriculum 

Management

(614) 287-5581 jander02@cscc.edu

Cuyahoga Community College Dr. Peter Ross Vice President, Enrollment 

Management

(216) 987-5093 Peter.Ross@tri-c.edu

Eastern Gateway Community 

College

Ms. Johnna Provenzano Interim Director of Admissions

Academic Advisor/Recruiter

Transfer Coordinator

(800) 682-6553

(740) 264-5591 x139

jfabian@egcc.edu

Edison Community College Ms. Maggie Sykes Director of Advising Resource 

Center

(937) 778-7855 msykes@edisonohio.edu

Hocking College Ms. Kensey Love Director, Articulation and Transfer (740) 753-7079 love_k@hocking.edu

James A. Rhodes State College Dr. Sally Angel Professor, Department of English (419) 995-8810 angel.s@rhodesstate.edu

Dr. Will Wells Dean, Arts & Sciences (419) 995-8213 wells.w@rhodesstate.edu

Kent State University Ms. Therese Tillet Director, Curriculum Services (330) 672-8558 ttillet1@kent.edu

Lakeland Community College Ms. Barb Friedt Director of Articulation & Transfer (440) 525-7510 bfriedt@lakelandcc.edu

Ms. Rosemary Schestag Project Manager for the 

Provost/VBP for Academic and 

Learner Services

(440) 366-7412 rschesta@lorainccc.edu

Ms. Sharon Fain College Tech Prep Consortium (440) 366-4847 sfain@lorainccc.edu

Marion Technical College Mr. Scott Potter Dean, General Education 

Department

(740) 389-4636 x253 POTTERS@mtc.edu

Miami University Ms. Beth Bowden Ohio Transfer Initiative and 

Workflow Analyst

(513) 529-8718 bowdenba@muohio.edu

North Central College Ms. Gina Kamwithi Academic Services Director (419) 755-4554 gkamwithi@ncstatecollege.edu

Northwest State Community 

College

Dr. Lana Evans Dean of Arts and Sciences (419) 267-5511 x225 levans@northweststate.edu

Ohio State University (The) Dr. Bernadette Vankeerbergen Program Manager (614) 688-5679 Vankeerbergen.1@osu.edu

Ohio University Mr, Robert Callahan Associate Director of Transfer 

Initiatives

(740) 597-1445 callahar@ohio.edu

Owens Community College Ms. Tamara Williams Associate Vice Provost (567) 661-7198

Fax (567) 661-7366

tamara_williams5@owens.edu

tamara_williams@owens.edu

Rio Grande Community College / 

URG

Dr. Barry Thompson School of Social Science (740) 245-7266 barryt@rio.edu

Shawnee State University Dr. Phil Blau Associate Professor of 

Mathematics

(740) 351-3443 pblau@shawnee.edu

Sinclair Community College Ms. Janeil Bernheisel Coordinator of Articulation and 

Transfer

(800) 628-7722 janeil.bernheisel@sinclair.edu

Ohio Transfer Module Coordinators

August 29, 2011

Lorain County Community 

College

OTM Coordinators

1 of 2



Belmont Technical College Ms. Jane Black Academic Advisor (740) 695-9500 x1025 jblack@btc.edu

Southern State Community 

College

Dr. Peggy Chalker Director of South Campus (937) 393-2615 pchalker@sscc.edu

Dr. Lada Gibson-Shreve Dean, General Studies/Public 

Service Technologies

(330) 966-4263 lgibson@starkstate.edu

Ms. Monica Miklo Adjunct, Science (330) 494-6170 x4622 mmiklo@starkstate.edu

Terra Community College Ms. Lynette Sullivan Director, Institutional Research (419) 559-2391 lsullivan@terra.edu

Dr. Karla T. Mugler Associate Provost and Dean of 

University College

(330) 972-7066 mugler@uakron.edu

Ms. Candice Osterfeld caoster@uakron.edu

University of Cincinnati Dr. Kristi Nelson Senior Vice Provost for Academic 

Planning

(513) 556-4691 nelsonka@ucmail.uc.edu

University of Toledo (The) Dr. Marcia King-Blandford Assistant Vice Provost (419) 530-2817 Marcia.King-Blandford@utoledo.edu

Dr. Mark Nutter Chief Academic Officer / Dean of 

Arts, Sciences

(740) 374-8716 x803 mnutter@wscc.edu

Ms. Dustin Taylor Administrative Assistant (740) 374-8716 x2116 dtaylor@wscc.edu

Wright State University Dr. Joe Law Assistant Vice President for 

Articulation and Transfer

(937) 775-2155 joe.law@wright.edu

Youngstown State University Dr. Tod Porter General Education Coordinator, 

Chair of Economics

(330) 941-3431 tsporter@ysu.edu

Zane State College Ms. Theresa Kolk Director of Arts and Sciences 

Transfer Program

(740) 588-1360 or

(800) 686-8324 x1360

tkolk@zanestate.edu

Washington State Community 

College

Stark State College of 

Technology

University of Akron (The)
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